2012 Final Robot Rankings

Team # Team Name Rank
271 St. Vincent de Paul Catholic School 1
375 Holy Cross 2
51 Spain Park High School 3
103 Gwinnett School of Math, Science, and Technology 4
8 Columbus Consortium 5
129 Central Magnet School 6
523 Glastonbury High School 7
217 DARC - Decatur Austin Robotics Coalition 8
25 Wetumpka High School 9
296 Seaside Neighborhood Middle School 10
130 Merrol Hyde Magnet School 11
219 Lindsay Lane Christian Academy 12
401 Marshall Technical School 13
158 Hope Academy 14
33 Briarwood Christian School 15
156 Episcopal Day School 16
491 Cornerstone Christian Preparatory Academy 17
269 St. Mary Catholic School 18
291 Newpoint Pensacola High School 19
272 Sweet Water High School 20
79 Alcorn Center High School 21
351 Carver Magnet School 22
22 Stanhope Elmore High School 23
139 M.AR.LO. 24
162 Talladega High Career Tech 25
251 W.P. Davidson High School 26
496 Family Instructors of North Suburbs (FINS) 27
346 Wicksburg High School 28
408 Fyffe High School 29
64 Millsaps BEST Robotics 30
41 LeCroy STEM Academy 31
212 Athens Bible School 32
314 Cullman Middle School 33
504 Mercer Area Middle/High School 34
97 Fernbank LINKS 35
250 Faith Academy 36
301 Woodham Middle School 37
255 Mobile Area Coalition of Homeschools (MACH) 38
472 Southern Academy 39
320 Holly Pond High School 40
18 Saint James School 41
521 Louis P. Slade Middle School 42
104 North Cobb Christian School 43



476
119
197
182
181
473
522

442
43
440
378
433
65

Tuscaloosa Christian School

South Forsyth High School

Wilson High School

Allen Thornton Career Technical Center
RCS Engineering

Sumter Central High School

Miss Porter’s School

Brewbaker Technology Magnet High School
Martin Middle School

Oak Mountain High School

Keith Middle/High School

St. Scholastica Academy

Dallas County High School

Starkville Christian School

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57



