2012 Final Robot Rankings

Team #	Team Name	Rank
271	St. Vincent de Paul Catholic School	1
375	Holy Cross	2
51	Spain Park High School	3
103	Gwinnett School of Math, Science, and Technology	4
8	Columbus Consortium	5
129	Central Magnet School	6
523	Glastonbury High School	7
217	DARC – Decatur Austin Robotics Coalition	8
25	Wetumpka High School	9
296	Seaside Neighborhood Middle School	10
130	Merrol Hyde Magnet School	11
219	Lindsay Lane Christian Academy	12
401	Marshall Technical School	13
158	Hope Academy	14
33	Briarwood Christian School	15
156	Episcopal Day School	16
491	Cornerstone Christian Preparatory Academy	17
269	St. Mary Catholic School	18
291	Newpoint Pensacola High School	19
272	Sweet Water High School	20
79	Alcorn Center High School	21
351	Carver Magnet School	22
22	Stanhope Elmore High School	23
139	M.A.R.I.O.	24
162	Talladega High Career Tech	25
251	W.P. Davidson High School	26
496	Family Instructors of North Suburbs (FINS)	27
346	Wicksburg High School	28
408	Fyffe High School	29
64	Millsaps BEST Robotics	30
41	LeCroy STEM Academy	31
212	Athens Bible School	32
314	Cullman Middle School	33
504	Mercer Area Middle/High School	34
97	Fernbank LINKS	35
250	Faith Academy	36
301	Woodham Middle School	37
255	Mobile Area Coalition of Homeschools (MACH)	38
472	Southern Academy	39
320	Holly Pond High School	40
18	Saint James School	41
521	Louis P. Slade Middle School	42
104	North Cobb Christian School	43
101	1101 WI GODD CIII IOUMII OOIIOOI	10

476	Tuscaloosa Christian School	44
119	South Forsyth High School	45
197	Wilson High School	46
182	Allen Thornton Career Technical Center	47
181	RCS Engineering	48
473	Sumter Central High School	49
522	Miss Porter's School	50
5	Brewbaker Technology Magnet High School	51
442	Martin Middle School	52
43	Oak Mountain High School	53
440	Keith Middle/High School	54
378	St. Scholastica Academy	55
433	Dallas County High School	56
65	Starkville Christian School	57